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Agenda for today

NHS

Hammersmith and Fulham
Clinical Commissioning Group

Annual General Meeting — Tuesday 12 September 2017

5:00pm

5.30pm

5:35pm

6:05pm

6.15pm
6.25pm
6.35pm
6.45pm

7.00pm

Arrival, tea and refreshments
Market place stalls

Introduction and scene setting
Local achievements
Local Engagement
H&F Mind Local Grant Project
Transport Services
Primary Care Developments
Diabetes

North West London Achievements
in 2016/17

Quality and Safeguarding
Annual Accounts 2016/17
2017/18 priorities
Questions

Close
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Janet Cree
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