



Agenda for today

Annual General Meeting – Tuesday 12 September 2017

5:00pm	Arrival, tea and refreshments Market place stalls	
5.30pm	Introduction and scene setting	Dr Tim Spicer
5:35pm	Local achievements Local Engagement H&F Mind Local Grant Project Transport Services	Trish Longdon
	Primary Care Developments Diabetes	Vanessa Andreae Tony Willis
6:05pm	North West London Achievements in 2016/17	Clare Parker
6.15pm	Quality and Safeguarding	Mary Mullix
6.25pm	Annual Accounts 2016/17	Keith Edmunds
6.35pm	2017/18 priorities	Janet Cree
6.45pm	Questions	Dr Tim Spicer
7.00pm	Close	